
2025 American Brittany Club
National Open Gun Dog Championship 

Blue Mountain - J. Perry Mikles WDA 
7515 South State Highway 217, Booneville, AR 72927  

Judges: Rodney Albin & Ron Harling Jr.
1A REBELFLAME BRAZEN DANICA DANI SCOTT JOHNSON
1B BAPTIZED IN BOURBON FINN MARK AUMAN
2A ST CLAIR'S PRINCE OF DARKNESS OZZ SCOTT JOHNSON
2B MOLLY'S M&M CRUNCH-N-MUNCH MUNCH DIANE VATER
3A STELLAR FIFTY ONE STELLA BOB BURCHETT
3B KID'S ROYAL CASEY CASEY BRUCE HEITER
4A TEQUILA CHICA BONITA CHICA RICHARD BEAVER
4B ROYAL FLUSH SIR OLIVER TWIST OLLIE MARK AUMAN
5A BOUDREAUX'S SARATOGA TIPSTER TIPP SCOTT JOHNSON
5B TURNING POINTS ROLLING IN THE DEEP HANNAH JULIE NELSON
6A PINEY RUN CANDY CANDY BEN LORENSON
6B STARLIGHT'S IRIS IN MERCURY RISING IRIS BOB BURCHETT

7A TEL TEX CISCO CISCO SCOTT JOHNSON
7B PALMETTO POINTE'S TRU GRIT ROOSTER TOM BASS
8A SARADAC'S DIAMOND FACET JOJO LISA POLLOCK
8B YORK COUNTY SAM I AM SAM BEN LORENSON
9A WINGRA'S INDY-GO! INDY ED TILLSON
9B WIND MOUNTAIN TEQUILA SENORITA ESPECIAL RITA STEVE CHANG
10A PINEY RUN GEM GEM TOM BASS
10B MK'S MY LIL CLASSIC NOVA SCOTT JOHNSON
11A PINEY RUN RUBY RUBY BEN LORENSON
11B FIRESTARTER BORN AMONG THE STARS GLORY SHAWN MACLEOD
12A SARADAC'S TEQUILA SHOOTER JIGGER SCOTT JOHNSON
12B SOVEREIGN'S HANKY PANKY OLLIE BOB BURCHETT

13A CRACKER JAX II JAX BEN LORENSON
13B ASTRA LUCKY PEPPER SEVEN GHOST SCOTT JOHNSON
14A SOVEREIGN'S LEGENDARY RASCAL ALVIN BOB BURCHETT
14B SIGBRIT'S DREAMS OF GROUSE WHITEY RICHARD BEAVER
15A RU-JEM'S GRAND TOUCH BOURBON TOUCH REBECCA WALTERS
15B SOVEREIGN'S CROSSCREEK LEGENDARY LRRP RANGER DIANE VATER
16A CAMPBELL'S WHAT CAN BROWN DO FOR YOU BUBBA BOB BURCHETT
16B BOURBON ON THE ROCKS ROCKY BRUCE HEITER
17A SARADAC'S DANGEROUS DIAMOND CAPER CAPER LISA POLLOCK
17B YORK COUNTY CRUIZER CODY BEN LORENSON
18A SIGBRIT'S NOT A TRACE OF RUST RUSTY SCOTT JOHNSON
18B AK'S COLOR IN DISGUISE ELI MARK AUMAN

19A TURNING POINTS THE BEST OF BOTH WORLDS SAMMY JULIE NELSON
19B DIAMOND HILL DANGEROUS BIG BANG LEONARD LISA POLLOCK
20A INDIAN OUTLAW P MARK AUMAN
20B B&T'S SONNDANCE KID ROCK ROCKY TRASA FOWLER
21A SOVEREIGN LEGENDARY POWER BRIGGS BOB BURCHETT
21B GLADE RUN GHOST GHOST MARK AUMAN
22A RED GRANITE'S HENRY WILL BE A STAR HENRY BOB BURCHETT
22B MY LIL CLASSIC MERCEDES CEDES RICHARD BEAVER
23A HURRICANE JAZZ JAZZ BRUCE HEITER
23B PINEY RUN SAMANTHA OF HYBRITTIN SAMMIE BEN LORENSON
24A GATTON'S CLASSIC STAR HEDY HEDY BOB BURCHETT
24B BYE

Hospital: Booneville Community Hospital (479) 675-2800 
Veterinarian (Dog): Booneville Veterinary Clinic (Booneville, Hwy 10 east of town) (479) 675-2211  

Veterinarian (Horse): South Co. Animal Hospital (Greenwood, Hwy 10 & 96) (479) 996-6095 



2025 American Brittany Club
National Amateur Gun Dog Championship 

Blue Mountain - J. Perry Mikles WDA 
7515 South State Highway 217, Booneville, AR 72927  

Judges: Justin Allen & Robert Tomczak

1A ASTRA LUCKY PEPPER SEVEN GHOST SHAWN MACLEOD
1B RAJIN'S ATTA BOY SPARKY DAWN DROEL
2A DIAMOND HILL DANGEROUS BIG BANG LEONARD LISA POLLOCK
2B BOURBON ON THE ROCKS ROCKY BRUCE HEITER
3A RU-JEM'S GRAND TOUCH BOURBON TOUCH REBECCA WALTERS
3B SNIKSOH TABLE MOUNTAIN WYOMING WIND WIN JEFF HOSKINS
4A RED GRANITE'S HENRY WILL BE A STAR HENRY BOB BAKAS
4B PALMETTO POINTE'S TRU GRIT ROOSTER TOM BASS
5A B&T'S SONNDANCE KID ROCK ROCKY TRASA FOWLER
5B KID'S ROYAL CASEY CASEY BRUCE HEITER
6A SARADAC'S DIAMOND FACET JOJO LISA POLLOCK
6B SOVEREIGN'S HANKY PANKY OLLIE JOE DROEL

7A MY LIL CLASSIC MERCEDES CEDES RICHARD BEAVER
7B PINEY RUN GEM GEM TOM BASS
8A SARADAC'S DANGEROUS DIAMOND CAPER CAPER LISA POLLOCK
8B FIRESTARTER BORN AMONG THE STARS GLORY SHAWN MACLEOD
9A TEQUILA CHICA BONITA CHICA RICHARD BEAVER
9B HURRICANE JAZZ JAZZ BRUCE HEITER

Hospital: Booneville Community Hospital (479) 675-2800 
Veterinarian (Dog): Booneville Veterinary Clinic (Booneville, Hwy 10 east of town) (479) 675-2211  

Veterinarian (Horse): South Co. Animal Hospital (Greenwood, Hwy 10 & 96) (479) 996-6095 
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